
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - SDK -
12:04:43.159 1 1:36.602 88.321 88 117 19

12:06:18.337 2 1:35.178 89.643 90 115 19

12:07:51.763 3 1:33.426 91.324 83 119 19

12:09:26.726 4 1:34.963 89.846 91 116 19

12:10:58.539 5 1:31.813 92.928 92 116 19

12:12:30.869 6 1:32.330 92.408 91 114 19

12:14:02.635 7 1:31.766 92.976 73 118 19

12:15:34.157 8 1:31.522 93.223 91 119 19

12:17:05.254 9 1:31.097 93.658 87 115 19

12:18:37.204 10 1:31.950 92.790 95 118 19

L3-28 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:06:20.811 1 1:35.312 89.517 33 95 19

12:07:55.181 2 1:34.370 90.410 46 97 19

12:09:30.532 3 1:35.351 89.480 43 95 19

12:11:07.081 4 1:36.549 88.370 46 96 19

12:12:40.544 5 1:33.463 91.287 44 96 19

L3-02 - GERALD PRENDERGAST -
12:04:42.509 1 1:37.977 87.082 53 85 19

12:06:19.833 2 1:37.324 87.666 53 81 19

12:07:57.019 3 1:37.186 87.790 19 61 19

12:09:33.602 4 1:36.583 88.339 15 64 19

12:11:10.378 5 1:36.776 88.162 28 75 19

12:12:45.676 6 1:35.298 89.530 46 82 19

12:14:22.573 7 1:36.897 88.052 12 62 19

12:15:58.166 8 1:35.593 89.253 12 62 19

12:17:37.193 9 1:39.027 86.158 18 70 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
12:05:02.030 1 1:40.988 84.485 80 115 19

12:06:38.622 2 1:36.592 88.330 78 114 19

12:08:20.194 3 1:41.572 84.000 69 112 19

12:09:57.747 4 1:37.553 87.460 62 115 19

12:11:34.351 5 1:36.604 88.319 72 111 19

12:13:09.882 6 1:35.531 89.311 72 111 19

12:14:45.882 7 1:36.000 88.875 73 113 19

12:16:21.267 8 1:35.385 89.448 64 116 19

12:17:57.598 9 1:36.331 88.570 65 111 19

L3-06 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
12:06:34.837 1 1:43.259 82.627 57 106 19

12:08:19.431 2 1:44.594 81.573 59 108 19

12:09:56.614 3 1:37.183 87.793 61 106 19

12:11:35.177 4 1:38.563 86.564 69 108 19

L3-19 - STEVE ZOUMARAS -
12:05:10.151 1 1:39.227 85.985 79 115 19

12:06:48.261 2 1:38.110 86.964 74 116 19

12:08:26.010 3 1:37.749 87.285 77 117 19

12:10:03.676 4 1:37.666 87.359 60 110 19

12:11:40.988 5 1:37.312 87.677 75 116 19

12:13:18.889 6 1:37.901 87.149 78 122 19

12:14:57.053 7 1:38.164 86.916 76 115 19

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -
12:04:34.194 1 1:38.752 86.398 68 105 19

12:06:12.577 2 1:38.383 86.722 77 109 19

12:07:51.465 3 1:38.888 86.279 78 112 19

12:09:30.393 4 1:38.928 86.245 76 110 19

12:11:08.003 5 1:37.610 87.409 81 109 19

12:12:45.559 6 1:37.556 87.457 82 109 19

12:14:24.202 7 1:38.643 86.494 79 110 19

12:16:02.062 8 1:37.860 87.186 74 110 19

L3-03 - RORY HART -
12:04:42.361 1 1:39.911 85.396 48 110 19

12:06:20.830 2 1:38.469 86.647 66 112 19

12:07:59.383 3 1:38.553 86.573 58 111 19

12:09:37.960 4 1:38.577 86.552 60 112 19



12:11:16.057 5 1:38.097 86.975 72 112 19

12:12:54.863 6 1:38.806 86.351 65 110 19

12:14:32.670 7 1:37.807 87.233 51 110 19

L3-31 - MARIO OROZCO -
12:10:09.365 1 5:45.128 24.721 14 68 19

12:11:51.443 2 1:42.078 83.583 33 74 19

12:13:31.088 3 1:39.645 85.624 26 75 19

12:15:11.764 4 1:40.676 84.747 22 73 19

L3-20 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
12:04:30.585 1 1:41.403 84.140 77 111 19

12:06:10.628 2 1:40.043 85.283 77 108 19

12:07:50.320 3 1:39.692 85.584 107 110 19

12:09:30.903 4 1:40.583 84.825 58 103 19

12:11:10.627 5 1:39.724 85.556 60 108 19

L3-13 - JAMES DAILEY -
12:05:13.440 1 1:40.286 85.077 40 71 19

12:06:57.875 2 1:44.435 81.697 43 75 19

12:08:38.319 3 1:40.444 84.943 49 78 19

12:10:18.193 4 1:39.874 85.428 44 70 19

12:11:58.989 5 1:40.796 84.646 52 80 19

L3-15 - JOHN JAMES -
12:06:11.798 1 1:40.886 84.571 100 118 19

12:07:52.838 2 1:41.040 84.442 98 119 19

12:09:33.686 3 1:40.848 84.603 93 119 19

12:11:14.551 4 1:40.865 84.588 102 117 19

12:12:55.011 5 1:40.460 84.929 91 118 19

12:14:38.718 6 1:43.707 82.270 103 117 19

12:16:21.275 7 1:42.557 83.193 75 119 19

12:18:02.484 8 1:41.209 84.301 105 118 19

L3-10 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
12:04:50.466 1 1:45.213 81.093 20 62 19

12:06:34.741 2 1:44.275 81.822 42 99 19

12:08:20.691 3 1:45.950 80.529 55 101 19

12:10:03.573 4 1:42.882 82.930 52 102 19

12:11:46.723 5 1:43.150 82.714 21 78 19

12:13:30.293 6 1:43.570 82.379 91 108 19

L3-12 - RUDY DE LEON -
12:05:03.348 1 1:42.954 82.872 39 89 19

12:06:47.061 2 1:43.713 82.265 43 90 19

L3-04 - TERRY STEPHENSON -
12:05:08.929 1 1:48.440 78.679 101 125 19

12:06:58.009 2 1:49.080 78.218 98 127 19

12:08:46.107 3 1:48.098 78.928 109 126 19

12:10:31.951 4 1:45.844 80.609 106 128 19

12:12:18.430 5 1:46.479 80.128 102 125 19

12:14:02.574 6 1:44.144 81.925 89 127 19

L3-18 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:11:13.833 1 6:49.090 20.856 4 41 19

12:12:58.307 2 1:44.474 81.666 3 42 19

L3-11 - RAY VANCE -
12:04:47.548 1 1:47.304 79.512 71 104 19

12:06:33.702 2 1:46.154 80.374 60 96 19

12:08:20.579 3 1:46.877 79.830 62 107 19

12:10:05.615 4 1:45.036 81.229 80 108 19

E - JAI DICIPULO -
12:05:19.962 1 1:49.148 78.169 87 118 19

12:07:07.838 2 1:47.876 79.091 85 116 19

12:08:54.665 3 1:46.827 79.867 86 116 19

12:10:41.137 4 1:46.472 80.134 74 117 19

L3-22 - TACO TRUCK -
12:05:24.721 1 1:47.619 79.280 93 117 19

12:07:12.054 2 1:47.333 79.491 84 113 19

12:09:00.676 3 1:48.622 78.548 91 117 19

12:10:48.498 4 1:47.822 79.130 91 115 19

12:12:35.895 5 1:47.397 79.444 87 115 19

12:14:23.323 6 1:47.428 79.421 88 115 19

12:16:10.016 7 1:46.693 79.968 90 116 19



L3-05 - EDWARD HEARN -
12:05:13.734 1 1:47.329 79.494 47 85 19

12:07:02.497 2 1:48.763 78.446 53 88 19

12:08:50.215 3 1:47.718 79.207 47 83 19

Fastrack Riders
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